Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: ULTRAMINE PIPETECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.11.2022; List of creditors as on: 31.01.2023

List of secured financial creditors not belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in )

SI.  [Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount | Remarks, if
No. |creditor received continge of any of claim | of claim | any
Date of [Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether | % of voting | nt claim | mutual not under
receipt  |claimed of claim claim covered by |covered by | related | sharein dues, that | admitted |verificati
admitted security guarantee | party? CoC may be on
interest set- off
Union Bank i i
(o |UnionBank 2000 | 48743104 | asgasioa | FNANCEL g0 crore | s.07crore | No 82.79% i i i . Nil
of India Creditors
The Federal Financial o .
2 |pankied | 16122022 387.959.17 | 387.959.17 | N - ] No 0.66% ) ] ] ] i

49,131,153




	secured financial creditors

